Classic Lake Conference Championships — 5k Skate Race
Girls Results 1/25/05 — 40 Degress and Sunny
Baker Park — No team scores until after the pursuit
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Bohn, Allison
Donahue, Maggie
Audrey Weber
Heather Block
Meghan Cornwall
Engel, Katelyn
Thour, Becca
Sarah Woessner
Katie Friedline
Amy Berntson
Kalie Danielson
Kristen Stortz
Jenna Carlson
Muller, Tanja
Schmitz, Elizabeth
Alison Liewen
Laura Kuzzy
Claire Lunieski
Paige Backenstose
Alice Lehman
Sophie Klein
Megan Wilder
Makensie Wright
Anne Skold
Whitney Holman
Becca Tollefson
Jessica Olson
Martha Kuzzy
Cleveland, Kristen
Molly Lehman
Megan Snyder
Seymour, Stephani
Griwac, Marty
Meredith Altenhofen
Jeanette Vyhanek
Alex Gits

Ellen Patterson
Monica Sharratt
Hannah Rusch
Melissa Carson
Leah Weinstein
Lindsey Johnson
Lani Pickard
Tovah Ackerman
Halyce Jackson
Renata Solum
Emily Ostlund
Erica Seltzer-Schultz

Wayzata
Wayzata

St. Louis Park
Hopkins
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Wayzata
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Edina
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Wayzata
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St. Louis Park
Minnetonka
Armstrong

St. Louis Park
Armstrong

St. Louis Park
Minnetonka
Hopkins
Armstrong
Minnetonka
Hopkins

St. Louis Park

0:14:59
0:15:15
0:15:24
0:15:34
0:15:52
0:15:57
0:15:59
0:16:08
0:16:09
0:16:17
0:16:23
0:16:27
0:16:29
0:16:31
0:16:45
0:16:49
0:16:53
0:16:55
0:16:59
0:16:59
0:17:00
0:17:04
0:17:10
0:17:18
0:17:21
0:17:21
0:17:25
0:17:29
0:17:29
0:17:34
0:17:48
0:17:49
0:17:50
0:17:54
0:18:00
0:18:03
0:18:05
0:18:06
0:18:10
0:18:13
0:18:18
0:18:21
0:18:23
0:18:24
0:18:26
0:18:29
0:18:33
0:18:34
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Timing by: Minnesota Valley
Ski Team Timing

1821 University Ave #5211
St. Paul, MN 55104

651-698-1908
Reid@mnvalleyskiteam.com
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Katie Morin

Kelly Matson
Colleen Bell
Wendy Woessner
Laura Carpenter
Rachel Theisse
Lindsey Ford
Meredith Kunitz
Jesse Sheldon
Dana Horgen
Kelsey Johnson
Karen Halverson
Lana J. Haugberg
Kelsi N. Johnson
Emily A. Helgerson
Jenna Smith
Sarah J. Latzke
Cassie M. Helgerson
Elyse K. McKeown
Kelsey E. Hansen
Becca Larson
Betsy A. Larson

Edina

St. Louis Park
St. Louis Park
Armstrong
Edina
Minnetonka
Minnetonka
Minnetonka
St. Louis Park
Edina
Armstrong
Armstrong
Cooper
Cooper
Cooper
Cooper
Cooper
Cooper
Cooper
Cooper
Cooper
Cooper

0:18:51
0:18:58
0:19:09
0:19:15
0:19:19
0:19:22
0:19:34
0:19:35
0:19:40
0:19:41
0:19:42
0:19:42
0:19:53
0:20:16
0:22:55
0:23:05
0:23:21
0:23:51
0:24:08
0:24:34
0:29:49
0:31:24



Classic Lake Conference Championships — Sk Skate Race
Boys Results 1/25/05 — 40 Degress and Sunny
Bake Park — No team scores until after the pursuit
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Jesse Lang

Mike Mommsen
Tim Cheesebro
Andrew Tilman
Sam Newcomer
Ross Werner
Keir Stiegler
Basco, Mason
Eric Olson

Tyler Hendrickson
Engh, Nathanael
Jack Ladwig
Kevin Bell

Doug Debold
Joey Merrill

Jeff Bush

Zach Mcgill

Joe Kane

Tom Brenner
Dan Chargo
Jason Oestenstad
Alex Cross

Evan Hendrickson
Lambert, Jon
Dan Mooers

Ben Englund
Jamey McPheeters
Bobby Miller

Ben Perszyk
Kirk Leach

Matt Tonsager
Matt Anderson
Scott Scheele
Sam Manning
Mitchell Ford
Mark Mullaney
Matt Clasen
Peter Carlson
Mike Downy

Carl Schaefer
Snyder, Adam
Johnny Bartz
Cahoy, Alex
Peter Holmes
Rao, Hrishikesh
Bowman, Anders
Erik Swanson

St. Louis Park
St. Louis Park
St. Louis Park
St. Louis Park
Hopkins
Armstrong
Armstrong
Wayzata
Hopkins

St. Louis Park
Wayzata
Armstrong

St. Louis Park
Hopkins
Armstrong

St. Louis Park
Hopkins
Armstrong
Armstrong
Hopkins
Minnetonka
Minnetonka
St. Louis Park
Wayzata

St. Louis Park
Minnetonka
Edina
Minnetonka
Edina
Hopkins
Armstrong
Minnetonka
Minnetonka
Minnetonka
Minnetonka
Armstrong
Armstrong
Minnetonka
Hopkins
Edina
Wayzata
Edina
Wayzata
Wayzata
Wayzata
Wayzata
Minnetonka

0:12:27
0:12:52
0:13:30
0:13:42
0:13:54
0:13:58
0:14:03
0:14:03
0:14:07
0:14:20
0:14:31
0:14:33
0:14:33
0:14:38
0:14:42
0:14:48
0:15:03
0:15:03
0:15:05
0:15:15
0:15:26
0:15:29
0:15:42
0:15:45
0:15:49
0:15:49
0:15:53
0:15:58
0:16:12
0:16:15
0:16:17
0:16:22
0:16:22
0:16:22
0:16:24
0:16:26
0:16:27
0:16:40
0:16:41
0:16:45
0:16:48
0:16:57
0:17:19
0:17:24
0:17:32
0:17:33
0:17:52
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Timing by: Minnesota Valley
Ski Team Timing

1821 University Ave #S211
St. Paul, MN 55104
651-698-1908
Reid@mnvalleyskiteam.com
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Matt McManus
Hupp, Logan
McKee, Mark
Sean Vig

Jeff Somers

Brad Johnson
Alex Halverson
lan Wilson

David J. Lindberg
Bobby Goldaris
Thomas Halvorsen
Ben Hulbert
Jonathan J. Henn
Alex A. Mueller
Eric D. Bye

Evan Olson
Shaun P. Molloy
Gustavo La Mothe
Erik S. Bloomquist
Jared M. Caspers
Bob Thompson

Armstrong
Wayzata
Wayzata
St. Louis Park
Hopkins
Cooper
Edina
Hopkins
Cooper
Edina
Edina
Edina
Cooper
Cooper
Cooper
Edina
Cooper
Edina
Cooper
Cooper
Hopkins

0:18:02
0:18:21
0:18:33
0:18:34
0:18:37
0:18:52
0:18:55
0:18:58
0:19:58
0:20:14
0:20:22
0:20:39
0:21:20
0:21:24
0:22:19
0:23:56
0:24:32
0:24:35
0:29:40
0:30:21
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